
9347.02 West Branch Area School District
Date Elementary School  Modifications & Alterations

Joseph Burns Christine Farabaugh Katie Gutt
Fred L. Burns, Inc J.C. Orr & Sons, Inc. Massaro Corporation
269 McClain Watson Rd. 438 7th Ave. 120 Delta Dr.
Shippenville, PA 16254 Altoona, PA 16602 Pittsburgh, PA 15238
814-226-4582 814-944-8112 412-598-5662
jburns@fredburns.com bids@jcorrpa.com Kgutt@massarocorporation.com
lnickerson@fredburns.com

Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone:
Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:jburns@fredburns.com
mailto:bids@jcorrpa.com
mailto:Kgutt@massarocorporation.com
mailto:lnickerson@fredburns.com


9347.02 West Branch Area School District
09 19 24 Elementary School  Modifications & Alterations

Lisa Rudder Contact: Contact:
Triangle Fire Protection, Inc.
20 Roadway Dr.
Carlisle, PA 17015
717-241-9662 Phone: Phone:
admin2@trianglefireprotection.com Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:admin2@trianglefireprotection.com


9347.02 West Branch Area School District
Date Elementary School  Modifications & Alterations

Mark Mitchell, Superintendent David Catherman John Hayden
West Branch Area School District West Branch Area School District Quandel Energy Solutions
516 Allport Cutoff 516 Allport Cutoff 2601 Market Place Ste 200
Morrisdale, PA 16858 Morrisdale, PA 16858 Harrisburg, PA 17102
814-345-5615 814-345-5615 717-657-0909
mmitchell@westbranch.org dcatherman@westbranch.org jhayden@quandel.com

NEPCA The Blue Book Network
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Catie Macuna Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
ConstructConnect Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Cincinnati, OH 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
513-458-8576 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
catie.macuna@constructconnect.com 412-922-9200 814-944-5444

karen@bxpa.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Justin-Joseph Silverthorn Lehigh Valley Contractors Association
39 Klein Ave. Advanced Foodservice Solutions 1414 Millard St.
Lebanon, PA 17042 424 Hillside Dr Bethlehem, PA 18018
717-272-6252 Mountville, PA 17554 610-691-1414
afickel@lebcobuilders.com 717-552-1102 joanmcgee@rcn.com

advfoodsol@comcast.net

Gatter & Diehl Justin Kuhn Randal Diviney
100 Winding Creek Blvd Integrated Consulting Diviney & Associates
Suite # 1883 430 N Front Street 310 Penn Street Suite 104
Mechanicsburg, PA 17057 Wormleysburg, PA 17043 Hollidaysburg, PA 16648
717-697-9700 justin@integrateddp.com 814-=937-9449
ehess@gatterdiehl.com 717-386-1362 rdiviney@dastructures.com
rhenning@gatterdiehl.com Terry Triest
jsmith@gatterdiehl.com ttriest@dastructures.com

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

mailto:mmitchell@westbranch.org
mailto:dcatherman@westbranch.org
mailto:jhayden@quandel.com
mailto:jdale@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:dodge.docs@construction.com
mailto:nepca@comcast.net
mailto:catie.macuna@constructconnect.com
mailto:karen@bxpa.org
mailto:aparisi@altoonabx.com
mailto:afickel@lebcobuilders.com
mailto:joanmcgee@rcn.com
mailto:advfoodsol@comcast.net
mailto:justin@integrateddp.com
mailto:ehess@gatterdiehl.com
mailto:rdiviney@dastructures.com
mailto:rhenning@gatterdiehl.com
mailto:jsmith@gatterdiehl.com
mailto:ttriest@dastructures.com


9347.02 West Branch Area School District
Date Elementary School  Modifications & Alterations

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

Phone: Phone:
Derek Maines Email: Email:
David Maines & Associates, Inc.
10 Expansion Dr.
Lewistown, PA 17044
717-248-3070
derek@davidmaines.com
Subcontractor Contact:

Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

mailto:derek@davidmaines.com
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